LNBLAHE000050040(0Ild)/802000  Registration Sub-District of Ahmedabad 2 INCREMENTAL VALUE: Rs. 

05412662( New) & (Wadaj) Bounded As:East By: Society 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty 

LNCGCAHETL0000003040(0ld)/8 Road, West By: Tenement No. 13, North Thousand Only) 
0600005428116 (New) By: Tenement No. 11, South By: TP Road 

Rupees 92,68,548/- (Rupees Ninety 

Two Lacs Sixty Eight Thousand Five 

Hundred Forty Eight Only) as on 

19.08.2025 along with applicable 

future interest. 

4 (1. Mr. Dipakkumar Kanaiyalal All that piece and parcel of Property | 1. E-AUCTION DATE: RESERVE PRICE: 

Parmar (“Borrower”) bearing Plot No. 13 Paiki, middle side land | 29.11.2025 (Between 12:00 Rs.